2
E3S-LSE3S-LS
Focusable Sensors with Built-In
DC Amplifiers
■   Pinpoint focusable and area focusable
     models eliminate background objects
■  Ideal for precise detection of
     level/height, edges, small holes and

     bracket
Background Suppression Sensor  E3S-LS
Ordering Information
■  TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Inspecting bottles for cap presence Inspecting products in wrapped packages
Method of detection Pinpoint focusable diffuse reflective Area focusable diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 3 to 10 cm (1.18 to 3.94 in) 5 to 25 cm (1.97 to 9.84 in)
Part number NPN output E3S-LS10XE4 E3S-LS20XE4
PNP output E3S-LS10XB4 E3S-LS20XB4
■  SENSORS
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Mounting bracket (supplied with each sensor) E39-L5
Sensitivity adjuster knob (supplied with each sensor) E39-G1
Alignment aid (supplied with E3S-LS10X■ 4 E39-L78
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
3
E3S-LSE3S-LS
Specifications
Part number E3S-LS10X■ 4 E3S-LS20X■ 4
Method of detection Pinpoint focusable diffuse Area focusable diffuse
reflective, narrow visibility reflective, wide visibility
Supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC
Current consumption 40 mA max.